2017 KUROBUTA PORK PRICE LIST

Ribs Cuts

Roasts

Steaks

Baby Back Ribs
Saint Louis Ribs

Pork Belly

Leg of Pork (Steamship)
Shank Roast

Shoulder (bone in butt)
Boneless Boston Butt
Boneless Loin Roast
Crown Rib Roast
Frenched Prime Rib Roast
Prime Rib Roast

Tenderloin

Porterhouse
Frenched Chop
Bone-in Chop
Bone-less Chop

Osso Bucco

Processed Products

Pit Ham

Bone in Ham
Ham steak
Smoked hocks

Fresh Sausage

( Hot Italian, Tomato & Basil, Traditional Bratwurst)

$11.00
$8.50
$12.00

$6.00
$5.25
$8.50
$9.00
$8.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.25

$13.00
$15.00
$12.00
$8.00
$5.80

$7.50
$7.25
$7.50
$5.00
$6.50



