

## 2017 KUROBUTA PORK PRICE LIST

2017 NONOBOTAT ONN'T NICE LIGT		
Ribs Cuts		
	Baby Back Ribs	\$11.00
	Saint Louis Ribs	\$8.50
	Pork Belly	\$12.00
Roasts		
	Leg of Pork (Steamship)	\$6.00
	Shank Roast	\$5.25
	Shoulder (bone in butt)	\$8.50
	Boneless Boston Butt	\$9.00
	Boneless Loin Roast	\$8.00
	Crown Rib Roast	\$16.00
	Frenched Prime Rib Roast	\$16.00
	Prime Rib Roast	\$16.00
	Tenderloin	\$14.25
Steaks		
	Porterhouse	\$13.00
	Frenched Chop	\$15.00
	Bone-in Chop	\$12.00
	Bone-less Chop	\$8.00
	Osso Bucco	\$5.80
Processed Products		
	Pit Ham	\$7.50
	Bone in Ham	\$7.25
	Ham steak	\$7.50
	Smoked hocks	\$5.00

Fresh Sausage ( Hot Italian, Tomato & Basil, Traditional Bratwurst)

\$6.50